
PLAN LEKCJI WAŻNY OD DNIA 23.09.2024 r. 
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N
IE

D
ZI

A
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K
 

0. 700 –  750           Wdżwr  0. 700 –  750 
1. 800 –  845 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
rel. 800 - 900) 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
j. ang. 800 - 900) 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
j. ang. 800 - 900) 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
rel. 1300 - 1400) 

X X WF Przyr. J. ang. NW Muz. J. pol.  Fiz. 1. 800 –  845 
2. 855 –  940 X X X Muz. Mat. WF J. ang.  J. pol. 2. 855 –  940 
3. 950 – 1035 X X X J. ang. Muz. WF Rel. Mat. 3. 950 – 1035 
4. 1045 –  1130 X J. ang. X Rel. Biol. Geogr. Muz. WF 4. 1045 –  1130 
5. 1145 –  1230 X (ZR) Rel. Zaj. wyr.  Mat. Hist. Mat. Geogr. WF 5. 1145 –  1230 
6. 1250 –  1335  Rew. HK AŚ  Inf. 13 ZKG6

DD RAS
MC Zaj. roz. EL WF Chem. 6. 1250 –  1335 

7. 1345 – 1430    ZKK G9 DD LAS
EL R

KP
DG Rew. IB MCz WF WOS 7. 1345 – 1430 

8. 1430 – 1515             8. 1430 – 1515 

W
TO

R
EK

 

0. 700 –  750            Log. MB MCz 0. 700 –  750 
1. 800 –  845 

800 — 1300 800 — 1300 
800 — 1300  

 
WF 1130 -1300  

800 — 1300  
 

800 - 1000 JKS 
1000 - 1300 AŚ 

Rel. WF J. ang. Zaj. z wych. J. ang. Plast. Chem. Inf. 13 1. 800 –  845 
2. 855 –  940 J. ang. WF Rel. J. pol. Zaj. z wych. Hist. Plast. J. ang. 2. 855 –  940 
3. 950 – 1035 X X X WF J. pol. NW J. ang. J. niem. Mat. 3. 950 – 1035 
4. 1045 –  1130 X X X WF J. pol. Mat. J. niem. J. pol. 4. 1045 –  1130 
5. 1145 –  1230 ZKK G3 DD L G4 

MCz  Plast. Mat. J. pol. Mat. J.n Rx2WB
IW 5. 1145 –  1230 

6. 1250 –  1335  ZKK G1 MB Log. G2 EL Log. G3 MCz   Wdżwr/RFK
DD  J. pol. Biol. J.n Rx2MB

MP 6. 1250 –  1335 
7. 1345 – 1430   ZKK G2 DD R SzR AŚ Log. AM MCz    Rew. MC MP ZKK G7 MB Zaj. roz. EL Zaj. roz. ER 7. 1345 – 1430 
8. 1430 – 1515             8. 1430 – 1515 

ŚR
O

D
A

 

0. 700 –  750            RMCh
DD L

WB
MCz 0. 700 –  750 

1. 800 –  845 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
j. ang.  800 - 900) 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
rel. 800 - 900) 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
rel. 1300 - 1400) 
 
WF 1200 -1300 

800 — 1400 

(w tym: 
j. ang.  800 - 900) 

 
900 - 1000 JKS 
1000 - 1400 AŚ 

 
WF 1300 -1400 

X X X J. pol. Plast. WF J. ang. Fiz. 1. 800 –  845 
2. 855 –  940 X X X J. pol. Mat. WF J. pol. J. ang. 2. 855 –  940 
3. 950 – 1035 X WF X J. ang. J. pol. NW Rel. J. pol. Mat. 3. 950 – 1035 
4. 1045 –  1130 X X X Mat. WF J. pol. Rel. J. pol. 4. 1045 –  1130 
5. 1145 –  1230  Zaj. wyr. X Tech. WF Inf. 13 Mat. Biol. 5. 1145 –  1230 
6. 1250 –  1335  ZKK G4 DD ZKK G5 MB Rew. ASz MCz ZW Mat. Hist. EdB 6. 1250 –  1335 
7. 1345 – 1430    Rew. FK DD  ZKG8

MB RIB
MC Fiz. Hist. 7. 1345 – 1430 

8. 1430 – 1515             8. 1430 – 1515 

C
ZW

A
R

TE
K

 

0. 700 –  750             0. 700 –  750 
1. 800 –  845 

800 — 1300 800 — 1300 
800 — 1300  

 
800 - 900 JKS 
900 - 1300 MB 

800 — 1300 

X J. ang. X WF Mat. Rel. Geogr. Zaj. z wych. 1. 800 –  845 
2. 855 –  940 X Rel. X WF Geogr. J. ang. Mat. Chem. 2. 855 –  940 
3. 950 – 1035 WF X X Mat. J. ang. Mat. J. pol. Rel. 3. 950 – 1035 
4. 1045 –  1130 WF X Rel. J. pol. Hist. NW  Tech. Biol. J. pol. 4. 1045 –  1130 
5. 1145 –  1230 Rel. X J. ang. Hist. J. pol.  Biol. Chem. J. pol. 5. 1145 –  1230 
6. 1250 –  1335 Rew. AN DD RNK

DG L
G1

MCz  ZKK SzR MB  Rew.HK
AŚ Log. G5 EL Zaj. rozw. IB Rel. J. pol. WF Geogr. 6. 1250 –  1335 

7. 1345 – 1430 Rew. AN DD Log. NK MCz  Log. SzR EL     Rew. KP 
DG Wdżwr WF WOS 7. 1345 – 1430 

8. 1430 – 1515             8. 1430 – 1515 

PI
Ą

TE
K

 

0. 700 –  750            Rew. MCh DD 0. 700 –  750 
1. 800 –  845 

800 — 1300 800 — 1300 

800 — 1300  
 

800 - 1100 MB 
1100 - 1300 JKS 

800 — 1300 

J. ang. X X J. pol. WF Hist. Zaj. z wych. ZW J. pol. 1. 800 –  845 
2. 855 –  940 X X X J. ang. WF J. pol. J. pol. Mat. 2. 855 –  940 
3. 950 – 1035 X X WF Przyr. J. pol. NW Zaj. z wych. J. ang. Hist. 3. 950 – 1035 
4. 1045 –  1130 X X WF Rel. Tech. Mat. Hist. J. ang. 4. 1045 –  1130 
5. 1145 –  1230 WF X (ZR) X (ZR) KE Mat. Inf. 13 J. ang. Fiz. Rel. 5. 1145 –  1230 
6. 1250 –  1335    Rew. SzR AŚ    ZW J. ang. Rel.  Inf. 13 WF 6. 1250 –  1335 
7. 1345 – 1430  Rew. NK DG       Rew. MC MP  Mat. WF 7. 1345 – 1430 
8. 1430 – 1515             8. 1430 – 1515 

 


